Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month
under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant
representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application
Number

015984

015996

015997

016002

015998

016005

016007

016011

016014

016013

Date Issued

04/04/2016

06/04/2016

07/04/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

11/04/2016

12/04/2016

13/04/2016

13/04/2016

14/04/2016

14/04/2016

Licence
Number

32UHT02895

32UHB16003

32UHT02896

10053

32UHT02897

10053

32UHT02898

32UHA12015

32UHT02899

32UHB50024

32UHB50059

Client Name

Mrs S Sleaford

Mrs C A Thompson

Mrs A J Davis

Miss N Fields

Mr M Hammond

Miss N Fields

Mrs J F Thacker

Mrs N Kelly

Mrs R James

Mr A Akhtar

Mr K Barrass

Premises Name

Grayingham Grange Farm
(Agricultural Shed)
Caistor Lakes

De Aston School

X-Church

Brandy Wharf Leisure Park

Hemswell and Harpswell Village Hall

Deli Dining

The Kings Head

Licence Type

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence

Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Personal Alcohol Licence
Temporary Event Notice - WITH
Alcohol

Premises Licence

Premises Licence

Application Type

Temp Event Notice

New

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Int Amend

Temp Event Notice

Change N/A Holder

Temp Event Notice

Transfer

Transfer
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

016016 14/04/2016 32UHB50026  Lincolnshire Coop Ltd Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd Premises Licence Int Amend

016012 14/04/2016 32UHB50066 G Bateman & Son Ltd The White Hart Premises Licence Change Supervisor

016022 15/04/2016 32UHT02902 Mrs J Richmond St Peter & St Paul's Church X(lamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016021 15/04/2016 32UHT02901  Mr M R Vaughan Hall Farm themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016019 15/04/2016 32UHT02900 Mr J Walsh Burton Estate Club thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016030 20/04/2016 32UHT02903 Mr A J Hill East Farm Temporary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice

Alcohol

016032 22/04/2016 32UHT02904 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016033 22/04/2016 32UHT02905 Ms D Semley Corringham Village Hall themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016034 22/04/2016 32UHT02906 Ms J Cook Hall Farm Xclamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016035 22/04/2016 32UHT02907  Mrs J Medforth Brocklesby Park thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016037 22/04/2016 32UHA14013 Mr D G Higginson Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

016040 25/04/2016 32UHA16023  Mrs K Turnbull Personal Alcohol Licence New

016045 25/04/2016 32UHT02909  Mrs J Prescott Blyton Memorial Hall thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016042 25/04/2016 32UHB50211  Star Pubs and Bars Limited The Black Horse Premises Licence Change Supervisor

016043 25/04/2016 32UHB50087 Marston's Plc The Friendship Inn Premises Licence Change Supervisor

016041 25/04/2016 32UHB50211  Star Pubs and Bars Limited The Black Horse Premises Licence Transfer
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Application Date Issued Licence Client Name Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

Number Number

016038 25/04/2016 32UHT02908 Mr M L Brown Millfield Golf Club themﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016047 26/04/2016 32UHB50008 G Bateman & Son Ltd The Plough Premises Licence Change Supervisor

016048 26/04/2016 32UHA60077 Miss E L Hooton Personal Alcohol Licence Change N/A Holder

016054 27/04/2016 32UHB50014  Mr G W N Algar The Dambusters Inn Premises Licence Minor Variation

016055 27/04/2016 32UHT02910 Miss A C Hall Marshall's Yard thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016053 27/04/2016 32UHB50270  Mr S Burnett The Blacksmiths Arms Premises Licence Transfer

016060 29/04/2016 32UHT02911  Mr J McDonald St Andrews Community Centre thamﬁolrary Event Notice - WITH Temp Event Notice
coho

016059 29/04/2016 32UHA16024 Mr W J Cussons Personal Alcohol Licence New
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