

## Licensing Act 2003

The Chief Operating Officer of West Lindsey District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous month under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider.

https://www.west-lindsey.gov.uk/my-council/decision-making-and-council-meetings/officer-decisions/

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
015984	04/04/2016	32UHT02895	Mrs S Sleaford	Grayingham Grange Farm (Agricultural Shed)	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
015996	06/04/2016	32UHB16003	Mrs C A Thompson	Caistor Lakes	Premises Licence	New
015997	07/04/2016	32UHT02896	Mrs A J Davis	De Aston School	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016002	11/04/2016	10053	Miss N Fields		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
015998	11/04/2016	32UHT02897	Mr M Hammond	X-Church	Late Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
	11/04/2016	10053	Miss N Fields		Personal Alcohol Licence	Int Amend
016005	12/04/2016	32UHT02898	Mrs J F Thacker	Brandy Wharf Leisure Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016007	13/04/2016	32UHA12015	Mrs N Kelly		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
016011	13/04/2016	32UHT02899	Mrs R James	Hemswell and Harpswell Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016014	14/04/2016	32UHB50024	Mr A Akhtar	Deli Dining	Premises Licence	Transfer
016013	14/04/2016	32UHB50059	Mr K Barrass	The Kings Head	Premises Licence	Transfer

Compiled: 06/06/2016 11:42:21 Page 1 of 3

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
016016	14/04/2016	32UHB50026	Lincolnshire Coop Ltd	Lincolnshire Cooperative Ltd	Premises Licence	Int Amend
016012	14/04/2016	32UHB50066	G Bateman & Son Ltd	The White Hart	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016022	15/04/2016	32UHT02902	Mrs J Richmond	St Peter & St Paul's Church	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016021	15/04/2016	32UHT02901	Mr M R Vaughan	Hall Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016019	15/04/2016	32UHT02900	Mr J Walsh	Burton Estate Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016030	20/04/2016	32UHT02903	Mr A J Hill	East Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016032	22/04/2016	32UHT02904	Ms D Semley	Corringham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016033	22/04/2016	32UHT02905	Ms D Semley	Corringham Village Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016034	22/04/2016	32UHT02906	Ms J Cook	Hall Farm	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016035	22/04/2016	32UHT02907	Mrs J Medforth	Brocklesby Park	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016037	22/04/2016	32UHA14013	Mr D G Higginson		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
016040	25/04/2016	32UHA16023	Mrs K Turnbull		Personal Alcohol Licence	New
016045	25/04/2016	32UHT02909	Mrs J Prescott	Blyton Memorial Hall	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016042	25/04/2016	32UHB50211	Star Pubs and Bars Limited	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016043	25/04/2016	32UHB50087	Marston's Plc	The Friendship Inn	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016041	25/04/2016	32UHB50211	Star Pubs and Bars Limited	The Black Horse	Premises Licence	Transfer

Compiled: 06/06/2016 11:42:21

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> Number	Client Name	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
016038	25/04/2016	32UHT02908	Mr M L Brown	Millfield Golf Club	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016047	26/04/2016	32UHB50008	G Bateman & Son Ltd	The Plough	Premises Licence	Change Supervisor
016048	26/04/2016	32UHA60077	Miss E L Hooton		Personal Alcohol Licence	Change N/A Holder
016054	27/04/2016	32UHB50014	Mr G W N Algar	The Dambusters Inn	Premises Licence	Minor Variation
016055	27/04/2016	32UHT02910	Miss A C Hall	Marshall's Yard	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016053	27/04/2016	32UHB50270	Mr S Burnett	The Blacksmiths Arms	Premises Licence	Transfer
016060	29/04/2016	32UHT02911	Mr J McDonald	St Andrews Community Centre	Temporary Event Notice - WITH Alcohol	Temp Event Notice
016059	29/04/2016	32UHA16024	Mr W J Cussons		Personal Alcohol Licence	New

Compiled: 06/06/2016 11:42:21